CODENO  ITEM

70300100

70301000

* 78000100

* 78000200

* 78000400

* 78000600

* 78000850

* 78001110

* 78100100

78300100

* 78300200

X0301232

X4032500

XZ193400

Z0010900

20048665

Z0055300

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
UNIT
SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT
WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQFT
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQFT
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 4" FOOT
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 6" FOOT
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 12" FOOT
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 24" FOOT
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQFT
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH
SURVEY MARKER VAULT EACH
BITUMINOUS MATERIALS ( COVER AND SEALCOATS ), SPECIAL GALLON
SURVEY MARKER, TYPE 2 (SPECIAL) EACH
¢oLD MILLING (SPECIAL) FOOT
RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM
RUMBLE STRIP EACH

*  SPECIALTY ITEMS

EDGAR COUNTY
RURAL TWO LANE

ROADWAY
IMPROVEMENTS
FAP 323 (US 36)

STATION 932+29.05
TO

STATION 1682+40.00
1000
100% STATE
QUANTITY

10,178.0

3,393.0

590.0

29,357.0

1,203.0

3,639.0

426.0

168,704.0

1,263.0

1,604.0

1,263.0

15.0

9,873.0

5.0

5,765.0

1.0

3.0
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STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

F.AP.
RTE.

SECTION

TOTAL | SHEET
COUNTY | SHEETS| ~ NO.

323

(147,148,149RS-4

Edgor 23 5

SCALE: N/A

['SHEET NO.  OF  SHEETS | STA,

T0 STA,

CONTRACT NO. 70714

JILLINOIS[FED, AID PROVECT




