SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

EDGAR COUNTY
RURAL TWO LANE
ROADWAY
IMPROVEMENTS
FAP 323 (US 36)
STATION 932+29.05
TO
STATION 1682+40.00

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

1000 100% STATE

	CODE NO	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY
	70300100	SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	FOOT	10,178.0
	70301000	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	3,393.0
*	78000100	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQFT	590.0
*	78000200	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 4"	FOOT	29,357.0
*	78000400	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 6"	FOOT	1,203.0
*	78000600	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 12"	FOOT	3,639.0
*	78000650	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 24"	FOOT	426.0
*	78001110	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	168,704.0
*	78100100	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EACH	1,263.0
	78300100	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQFT	1,604.0
*	78300200	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL	EACH	1,263.0
	X0301232	SURVEY MARKER VAULT	EACH	15.0
	X4032500	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (COVER AND SEALCOATS), SPECIAL	GALLON	9,873.0
	XZ193400	SURVEY MARKER, TYPE 2 (SPECIAL)	EACH	5.0
	Z0010900	COLD MILLING (SPECIAL)	FOOT	5,765.0
	Z0048665	RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	L SUM	1.0
	Z0055300	RUMBLE STRIP	EACH	3.0

* SPECIALTY ITEMS

FILE NAME :	USER NAME = cearlockjd	DESIGNED - MWM	REVISED -			F.A.P. SECTION	COUNTY TOTAL SHEET SHEET NO.
c:\pw_work\pwidot\cearlockjd\d0124787\7	714-sht-508.dgn	DRAWN -	REVISED -	STATE OF ILLINOIS	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	323 (147,148,149)RS-4	Edgar 23 5
†	PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED ~	REVISED -	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION			CONTRACT NO. 70714
L	PLOT DATE = 4/9/2009	DATE -	REVISED -		SCALE: N/A SHEET NO. OF SHEETS STA. TO STA.	ILLINOIS FED. A'	ID PROJECT